
     Invitation for Bids 
Government of Local Level 

Musikot Municipality, Wamitaksar, Gulmi 
Invitation for Bids  

 
Date of publication: 2079/08/15(2022-11-30) 

 
1.  The Government has allocated funds  for the cost of below mentioned procurement works and intends to apply 
part of the funds to cover eligible payments under the Contract .Bidding is open to all   eligible as perSection V of 
bidding document under NCB-single stage bidding procedure. 

 
 

2.  A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the online portal of ppmo .   
Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank: 

Name of the Bank: Global IME Bank Name of Office : Musikot Municipality 
Office Code no. : 365005212 Office Account no.: 07204010000004 
Name of Account : Ga 1.1 Aantarik Rajaswa Musikot 
Rajaswa (revenue) Shirshak no. : 14227 Bid Document Fee : NRs. 3000/- 

 
3. Bids submitted  on or before 12:00 noon on 17th  day  of poush2079 (Jan 1st , 2023). Bids received after this 
deadlinewill be rejected. 

 
4.Bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 13:00 on17th  day  of poush  

2079 (Jan 1st , 2023),at the office of Musikot Municipality. Bids must be valid for a period of 90 days after bid 
opening and must be accompanied by a bid security or scanned copy of the bid security in pdf format which 
shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid (i.e. baisakh 17 ,2080 BS or Apr 30 ,2023 AD). 

 
5.If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall be 
considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the 
original last date of bid submission. 
 
 
SN Works pacakage  contract no Description of works Bid 

amount 
Bid 
security 
amount 

Remarks 

1 MMEB12/WORKS/BC/02/2079-80 
 

Ward no 4 swasthya 
chauki bhawan nirman 

3,000 4,50,000  

2 MMEB13/WORKS/BC/03/2079-80 
 

Ward no 8 swasthya 
chauki bhawan nirman 

3,000 4,43,000  

 
 

 

 

Chief administrative officer 

 

 

 

 


